Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.27
2:22.70
2:22.97
2:23.44
2:24.23
2:24.66
2:25.55
2:25.57
2:27.91
2:27.98
2:28.93
2:31.01
2:33.19
2:37.21
2:40.59

2:56.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.27
2:27.91
2:25.55
2:24.66
2:23.44
2:22.97

2:25.57
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Date

10/01/15
10/03/12
03/03/13
11/05/13
23/12/12
09/06/13
21/12/13
20/01/13
11/01/14
10/06/12
12/02/12
02/10/11
16/07/11
13/03/11
13/02/11
07/03/10

Date

10/01/15
11/01/14
21/12/13
09/06/13
11/05/13
03/03/13
20/01/13

Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012
Midland Age Groups Championships
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Midland Age Group Championships
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Leicestershire Champs

Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Midland Age Groups Championships
City of Coventry SC May Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough
Coventry
Leeds
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Wycombe
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
High Wycombe

Loughborough
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield

Page 1/2
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Club Swam Under

Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har

Club Swam Under

Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har
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1
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1
1
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2:24.23 479 H 28/12/12  City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Market Har 1
2:27.98 443 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Market Har 1
2:22.70 494 10/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Market Har 1
2:28.93 435 F 12/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Market Har 1
2:31.01 417 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Market Har 1
2:33.19 399 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Market Har 3
2:37.21 369 13/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Market Har 1
2:40.59 347 F 13/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Market Har 1
2:56.11 263 07/03/10 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Market Har 1
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