Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.27	520	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:22.70	494		10/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Market Har	1
2:22.97	491		03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Market Har	1
2:23.44	486	Н	11/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Market Har	1
2:24.23	479	Н	23/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Market Har	1
2:24.66	474	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Market Har	1
2:25.55	466	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
2:25.57	465	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	3
2:27.91	444	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
2:27.98	443	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Market Har	1
2:28.93	435	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Market Har	1
2:31.01	417	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
2:33.19	399	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Market Har	3
2:37.21	369		13/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Market Har	1
2:40.59	347	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Market Har	1
2:56.11	263		07/03/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Market Har	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.27	520	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:27.91	444	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
2:25.55	466	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
2:24.66	474	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Market Har	1
2:23.44	486	Н	11/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Market Har	1
2:22.97	491		03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Market Har	1
2:25.57 Copyright 202	465 4	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Market Har Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
2:24.23	479	Н	23/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Market Har	1
2:27.98	443	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Market Har	1
2:22.70	494		10/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Market Har	1
2:28.93	435	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Market Har	1
2:31.01	417	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
2:33.19	399	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Market Har	3
2:37.21	369		13/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Market Har	1
2:40.59	347	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Market Har	1
2:56.11	263		07/03/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Market Har	1